
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result Points

1 1 - 63 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 59,4 24 SR 70 60,73
 

1 1 - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 73,6 42 M1 70 51,21
 

1 1 52 KG Smet Indy BEL 49,9 14 T1 52,5 52,45
 

1 1 60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 58,9 55 M4 100 82,86
 

1 1 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,3 47 M2 147,5 99,81
2 1 75 KG Tirifahy Pierre BEL 73,6 37 SR 147,5 99,49
3 1 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,4 69 M6 115 77,74

 
1 1 82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,8 43 M1 167,5 104,35

 
1 1 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel FRA 89,8 33 SR 202,5 118,69
2 1 90 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 88,6 21 JR 177,5 104,90
3 1 90 KG Forgione Angelo ITA 83,4 48 M2 155 95,28
4 2 90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 86,7 39 SR 140 83,87
5 out 90 KG Teyssandier Corentin BEL 84,5 15 T1

1 1 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 99,2 36 SR 200 111,20
2 1 100 KG Brzoska David FRA 94,9 34 SR 170 96,58
3 out 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 99,1 65 M6
4 out 100 KG Duhamel Frederic FRA 97,1 33 SR

1 1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 109 30 SR 240 129,14

1 1 125 KG Ferrucci Cosimo ITA 115 40 M1 207,5 110,35
2 1 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 120 45 M2 205 108,01
3 1 125 KG Clavier Arnaud FRA 111 33 SR 192,5 103,12
4 2 125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 116 40 M1 132,5 70,25

 
1 1 145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 145 45 M2 245 122,03
2 1 145 KG Schuler Gérard FRA 135 52 M3 231 117,60
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Bettens BEL 22/04/84
- 63 KG Delphine SR 24 59,4 50 60 70 83/ 0,8676 70 60,73

 
w Borgia ITA 3/10/65

- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 42 73,6 60 65 70 0,7315 70 51,21

 
Smet BEL 1/11/93

52 KG Indy T1 14 49,9 40 45 52,5 0,999 52,5 52,45

 
Moreiro FRA 13/04/53

60 KG Jean-Michel M4 55 58,9 95 100 105/ 0,8286 100 82,86

 
Tirifahy BEL 21/04/71

75 KG Pierre SR 37 73,6 137,5 142,5 147,5 0,6745 147,5 99,49
Schipani FRA 8/05/61

75 KG Victor M2 47 73,3 130 140 147,5 0,6767 147,5 99,81
Huchet FRA 23/08/38

75 KG Marc M6 69 73,4 110 115 0,676 115 77,74

 
Valfrey FRA 23/02/65

82,5 KG Patrick M1 43 81,8 162,5 167,5 170/ 0,623 167,5 104,35

 
Teyssandier BEL 28/12/92

90 KG Corentin T1 15 84,5 110/ 110/ 110/ 0,6093
Guenard FRA 6/03/87

90 KG Alexandre JR 21 88,6 165 172,5 177,5 0,591 177,5 104,90
Flandre FRA 31/05/74

90 KG Jean-Michel SR 33 89,8 202,5 216,5/ 216,5/ 0,5861 202,5 118,69
Smet BEL 9/08/68

90 KG Rudy SR 39 86,7 130 140 150/ 0,5991 140 83,87
Forgione ITA 25/02/60

90 KG Angelo M2 48 83,4 147,5 155 160/ 0,6147 155 95,28
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Duhamel FRA 5/06/74
100 KG Frederic SR 33 97,1 182,5/ 182,5/ 182,5/ 0,5616

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
100 KG Neil SR 36 99,2 180 190 200 0,556 200 111,20

Brzoska FRA 20/03/74
100 KG David SR 34 94,9 170 177,5/ 0,5681 170 96,58

Volpis ITA 20/06/42
100 KG Roberto M6 65 99,1 145/ 150/ 0,5563

 
Bertrand FRA 11/01/78

110 KG Daniel SR 30 108,7 225/ 225 240 253/ 0,5381 240 129,14
Clavier FRA 27/04/75

125 KG Arnaud SR 33 110,7 185/ 185 192,5 0,5357 192,5 103,12
Ferrucci ITA 1/09/67

125 KG Cosimo M1 40 114,5 207,5 228/ 228/ 0,5318 207,5 110,35
Intile ITA 22/10/67

125 KG Antonnio M1 40 116,4 130 132,5 135/ 0,5302 132,5 70,25
Linde SWI 9/02/63

125 KG Mario M2 45 120,1 195 200 205 0,5269 205 108,01

 
Backelant BEL 2/04/63

145 KG Wim M2 45 144,8 240/ 245 260/ 0,4981 245 122,03
Schuler FRA 16/02/56

145 KG Gérard M3 52 134,9 215 231 235/ 0,5091 231 117,60
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

w - 63 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 59,4 24 SR 70 60,73
w - 80 KG Borgia Maria TeresaITA 73,6 42 M1 70 51,21

 
 

110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 108,7 30 SR 240 129,14
145 KG Backelant Wim BEL 144,8 45 M2 245 122,03
90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel FRA 89,8 33 SR 202,5 118,69
145 KG Schuler Gérard FRA 134,9 52 M3 231 117,60
100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 99,2 36 SR 200 111,20
125 KG Ferrucci Cosimo ITA 114,5 40 M1 207,5 110,35
125 KG Linde Mario SWI 120,1 45 M2 205 108,01
90 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 88,6 21 JR 177,5 104,90
82,5 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 81,8 43 M1 167,5 104,35
125 KG Clavier Arnaud FRA 110,7 33 SR 192,5 103,12
75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,3 47 M2 147,5 99,81
75 KG Tirifahy Pierre BEL 73,6 37 SR 147,5 99,49
100 KG Brzoska David FRA 94,9 34 SR 170 96,58
90 KG Forgione Angelo ITA 83,4 48 M2 155 95,28
90 KG Smet Rudy BEL 86,7 39 SR 140 83,87
60 KG Moreiro Jean-Michel FRA 58,9 55 M4 100 82,86
75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 73,4 69 M6 115 77,74
125 KG Intile Antonnio ITA 116,4 40 M1 132,5 70,25
52 KG Smet Indy BEL 49,9 14 T1 52,5 52,45
100 KG Duhamel Frederic FRA 97,1 33 SR
100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 99,1 65 M6
90 KG Teyssandier Corentin BEL 84,5 15 T1
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